
circolo 1 2 3 4 TOTALE circolo 1 2 3 4 TOTALE circolo 1 2 3 4 TOTALE
F0090 33 34 48 31 146 F0090 11,00    11,33    12,00    10,33    11,23      F0090 3 3 4 3 13
F0149 325 349 361 312 1347 F0149 12,50    12,46    12,45    12,48    12,47      F0149 26 28 29 25 108
F0174 441 386 380 349 1556 F0174 19,17    21,44    18,10    17,45    18,98      F0174 23 18 21 20 82
F0232 16 24 17 57 F0232 8,00       24,00    8,50       11,40      F0232 2 1 2 5
F0272 36 18 21 75 F0272 12,00    9,00       10,50    10,71      F0272 3 2 2 7
F0282 209 232 173 167 781 F0282 9,09       9,28       9,11       9,82       9,30         F0282 23 25 19 17 84
F0411 385 354 387 352 1478 F0411 12,83    12,64    12,48    12,57    12,63      F0411 30 28 31 28 117
F0588 84 51 50 37 222 F0588 16,80    12,75    12,50    12,33    13,88      F0588 5 4 4 3 16
F0594 330 288 286 247 1151 F0594 10,31    10,67    10,59    9,88       10,37      F0594 32 27 27 25 111
F0695 20 29 27 23 99 F0695 6,67       7,25       6,75       7,67       7,07         F0695 3 4 4 3 14
F0742 38 67 75 48 228 F0742 7,60       7,44       8,33       8,00       7,86         F0742 5 9 9 6 29
F0744 12 18 8 38 F0744 6,00       6,00       8,00       6,33         F0744 2 3 1 6
F0763 121 148 168 130 567 F0763 17,29    18,50    18,67    18,57    18,29      F0763 7 8 9 7 31
Totale com 2050 1974 2000 1721 7745 Totale com 12,50    12,42    12,50    12,29    12,43      Totale com 164 159 160 140 623

circolo lun mar mer gio ven sab dom Totale circolo lun mar mer gio ven sab dom Totale
F0090 9 4 13 F0090 103 43 146
F0149 16 15 17 32 16 12 108 F0149 266 144 317 253 249 118 1347
F0174 16 17 17 1 16 15 82 F0174 248 378 408 33 176 313 1556
F0232 5 5 F0232 57 57
F0272 6 1 7 F0272 69 6 75
F0282 26 16 17 10 15 84 F0282 218 181 176 69 137 781
F0411 17 17 17 17 17 17 15 117 F0411 230 234 237 265 222 178 112 1478
F0588 14 1 1 16 F0588 176 9 37 222
F0594 23 17 16 32 5 3 15 111 F0594 218 238 204 262 44 33 152 1151
F0695 1 13 14 F0695 8 91 99
F0742 15 14 29 F0742 128 100 228
F0744 4 2 6 F0744 28 10 38
F0763 1 14 16 31 F0763 16 234 317 567
Totale com 117 112 69 161 58 54 52 623 Totale com 1400 1545 944 1877 728 574 677 7745

circolo lun mar mer gio ven sab dom Totale
F0090 11,44    10,75    11,23      
F0149 16,63      9,60        18,65    7,91       15,56    9,83       12,47      
F0174 15,50      22,24     24,00    33,00    11,00    20,87    18,98      
F0232 11,40    11,40      
F0272 11,50    6,00       10,71      
F0282 8,38         11,31     10,35    6,90       9,13       9,30         
F0411 13,53      13,76     13,94    15,59    13,06    10,47    7,47       12,63      
F0588 12,57      9,00       37,00    13,88      
F0594 9,48         14,00     12,75    8,19       8,80       11,00    10,13    10,37      
F0695 8,00        7,00       7,07         
F0742 8,53        7,14       7,86         
F0744 7,00         5,00       6,33         
F0763 16,00      16,71     19,81    18,29      
Totale com 11,97      13,79     13,68    11,66    12,55    10,63    13,02    12,43      
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